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SPECIFICATIONS

Product name:
Art. Number:
Input Voltage:
Amper:
Wattage:

Size:

RoHS Compliant:

Thickness:

Detention Range:

Certificate:
Cable:

Requires drivers:

Finish:

Hidden Touch

610116
24V

3A
72W

2x @43,5mm

Yes

32mm Max.
32mm Max.
CE(EMC)

2m Male White

YES
White

32 Max

43,5 1000

DOUBLE HIDDEN

TOUCH DIMMER SWITCH
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